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i i icati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Applicahion Address A/P Location Assigned To Dat
No Type Type Date

101926 Final Inspection Building Permit 520 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT Roger M. Layman 08/25/2016
Application 116, TOWNHOUSE

102202 Frame Inspection Building Permit 110 EVERBRIGHT Williamson County Randall A. Tosh 08/25/2016
Application AVE Enrichment Center

102364 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane JOHN PRICE 08/25/2016
Application

103016 Final Inspection Building Permit 210 GOTHICCT Rustici Headquarters Ernest Haman 08/25/2016
Application Courtyard

103552 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1319 ADAMS ST 1319 ADAMS STREET Randall A. Tosh 08/25/2016
Application

103777 Final Inspection Building Permit 346 MAIN ST PIEOLOGY PIZZERIA Ernest Haman 08/25/2016
Application RENOVATION

104489 Footing Inspection Building Permit 7101 BERRY FARMS 7101 Berry Farms Xing, Sect. JOHN PRICE 08/25/2016
Application XING 4 Lot #199

104835 Final Inspection Building Permit 1011 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 6, NEW Derek Beard 08/25/2016
Application

105056 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1422 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 118; JOHN PRICE 08/25/2016
Application NEW

105056 Final Inspection Building Permit 1422 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 118; JOHN PRICE 08/25/2016
Application NEW

105538 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 1800 GALLERIA GROGAN JEWELRY COOL Ernest Haman 08/25/2016
Application BLVD STE 1300 SPRINGS GALLERIA MALL

105538 ABV ceiling Building Permit 1800 GALLERIA GROGAN JEWELRY COOL Ernest Haman 08/25/2016
Application BLVD STE 1300 SPRINGS GALLERIA MALL

105556 Final Inspection Building Permit 1452 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 113; JOHN PRICE 08/25/2016
Application NEW

105691 Final Inspection Building Permit 1013 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 514 Patrick T. Virrill 08/25/2016
Application SECTION 25 REVISION 2

105696 Final Inspection Building Permit 1042 BEAMON DR HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill 08/25/2016

Application

PARK, LOT 587, NEW
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105778 Final Inspection Building Permit 8039 BROOKPARK  STREAM VALLEY LOT 242; Roger M. Layman
Application AVE NEW
106246 Frame Inspection Building Permit 3003 ARDROSSAN Echelon Lot 69 Roger M. Layman
Application DR
107379 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 749 FONTWELL LN LADD PARK LOT 913 Patrick T. Virrill
Application SECTION 23
107874 Frame Inspection Building Permit 719 FONTWELL LN 719 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park  Patrick T. Virrill
Application Lot #918
107886 Frame Inspection Building Permit 401 TOTHILL ST LADD PARK LOT 539 Patrick T. Virrill
Application
107886 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 401 TOTHILL ST LADD PARK LOT 539 Patrick T. Virrill
Application
107941 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 537 SYDENHAM DR 537 Sydenham Dr, Lockwood Roger M. Layman
Application Glen Lot #141
107953 Frame Inspection Building Permit 353 RIVER BLUFF Riverbluff Lot 3 Randall A. Tosh
Application DR
107992 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 524 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN LOT 57; Randall A. Tosh
Application GREEN LN NEW
108033 Footing Inspection Building Permit 4057 RURAL PLAINS Lee Company Office Building JOHN PRICE
Application CIR
108238 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 420 TOTHILL ST HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill
Application PARK LOT 509, NEW
108479 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 2010 CANYON ECHO Stream Valley Lot 218 Roger M. Layman
Application DR
108497 Wall Inspection Building Permit 532 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN Randall A. Tosh
Application GREEN LN TOWNHOMES LOT 61,
NEW
108501 Wall Inspection Building Permit 534 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN Randall A. Tosh
Application GREEN LN TOWNHOMES LOT 62,
NEW
108505 Wall Inspection Building Permit 536 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN Randall A. Tosh
Application GREEN LN TOWNHOMES LOT 63,
NEW
108509 Wall Inspection Building Permit 538 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN Randall A. Tosh
Application GREEN LN TOWNHOMES LOT 64,
NEW
108688 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 756 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1673, Derek Beard

Application

NEW
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08/25/2016

08/25/2016
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08/25/2016
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108742

108886

109015

109033

109040

109284

109413

109480

109671

109747

110146

111264

111327

111537

111627

94043

95215

95215

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Slab Inspection

Frame Inspection

Slab Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Footing Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Footing Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

445
RD

ALFRED LADD

3031 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

6037 HEADWATERS

DR
415

6025 HEADWATERS

DR

2014 CANYON ECHO

DR

425 AVON RIVER RD

TOTHILL ST

312 MONTICELLO
RD

1421 WESTHAVEN
BLVD

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

8019 SUNRISE CIR

302

455
RD

782

CIRCUIT RD

ALFRED LADD

GLEN OAKS DR

1506 BEDFORD
COMMON

408

870
DR

870
DR

EDDY LN

OAK MEADOW

OAK MEADOW

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 409;
NEW

Berry Farms Lot 158

WATERS EDGE LOT 7,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 537

6025 Headwaters Dr. Water's

Edge Lot #5

STREAM VALLEY LOT 216;

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 437

MONTICELLO ADDITION

WESTHAVEN 1421
WESTHAVEN BLVD
RENOVATION

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SALES TRAILER

MARTIN RODNEY D
SUBDIVISION

Ladd Park Lot 48

LADD PARK LOT 407
GLEN OAKS DRIVE
INTERIOR RENOVATION
Deck Addition

408 Eddy Ln, Villages of
Eddy Lane - Lot 1
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
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95215 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN  Randall A. Tosh 08/25/2016
Application DR
E102473 Final Electrical 3001 GENERAL BERRY FARM SECTION 2  Maurice Holland 08/25/2016
MARTIN LN LOT 163
E104180 Final Electrical 606 LOCKWOOD LN 606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Maurice Holland 08/25/2016
Glen Lot #227
E104329 Final Electrical 1730 BISCAYNE DR Amelia Park Lot 35 David M. Wright 08/25/2016
E104397 Final Electrical 124 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK David M. Wright 08/25/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 117,
NEW
E104401 Final Electrical 123 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK David M. Wright 08/25/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 118,
NEW
E104405 Final Electrical 130 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK David M. Wright 08/25/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 119,
NEW
E104409 Final Electrical 132 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK David M. Wright 08/25/2016
TOWNHOMES LOT 120,
NEW
E104469 Final Electrical 318 LIONHEART 318 Lionheart Way, Avalon  David M. Wright 08/25/2016
WAY Lot #125
E104522 Final Electrical 743 SHELLEY LN 743 Shelley Lane, Scott Harris 08/25/2016
Westhaven Lot 1664
E104621 Final Electrical 430 MEALER ST 430 Mealer St., Hurstbourne Maurice Holland 08/25/2016
Pak Lot #105
E104629 Final Electrical 5127 DONOVAN ST  Westhaven Lot 1607 Scott Harris 08/25/2016
E105222 Final Electrical 2008 CANYON ECHO Stream Valley Lot 219 Maurice Holland 08/25/2016
DR
E105351 Final Electrical 1724 BISCAYNE DR AMELIA PARK LOT 36 David M. Wright 08/25/2016
NEW
E105797 Rough In Electrical 433 DRAGONFLY CT 433 Dragonfly Ct., Ralston David M. Wright 08/25/2016
Row Lot #6
E106131 Rough In Electrical 302 BATTLEMENT ST BUILDING # 3 A 08/25/2016
MANAGEMENT OFFICE
E106302 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN Nichol Mill - House Panel Maurice Holland 08/25/2016

1L5A
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E107510

E107902

E108087

E108561

E108634

E108829

E109040

E109403
E111395

E111610

E111858

E112055

E112140

E112151

M103552
M105056

M105556

M105691

Rough In
Service Release
Service Release

Rough In

Final
Rough In
Slab

Temp
Slab

Slab
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Temp

Rough In

Final
Final

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 203

707 SHELLEY LN

5005 RIZER POINT
DR

717
MURFREESBORO RD

2021 CANYON ECHO
DR

3025 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

6025 HEADWATERS
DR

311 NATCHEZ ST
1337 FAIRBANKS ST

1361 FAIRBANKS ST

3039 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

216 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

701 STONEWATER
BLVD

838 LEWISBURG
AVE

1319 ADAMS ST
1422 CASNER LN

1452 CASNER LN

1013 BEAMON DR
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Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

WESTHAVEN LOT 1658,
NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 26;
NEW

717 MURFREESBORO RD -

ADDITION / DECK

STREAM VALLEY LOT 192;

ADDITION
BERRY FARMS LOT 159

6025 Headwaters Dr. Water's

Edge Lot #5
temp service

AMELIA PARK LOT 20

AMELIA PARK LOT 44,
NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 7
BATH REMODEL

WESTHAVEN LOT 17089,
TEMP

FRANKLIN WTP
MODIFICATIONS

1319 ADAMS STREET
AMELIA PARK LOT 118;
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 113;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 514
SECTION 25 REVISION 2
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Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
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M105696

M105797

M107824
M107829
M107833
M107841
M108854

M108855

M109304

M109737

M109945

M111214
M111219
M111223
M111254
M111254
M111495

M112100

M112100

M93848

Final
Fireplace

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In

Fireplace

Final

Gas Line

Final

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

1042

433 DRAGONFLY CT

9056
9050
9044
9032

427 NICHOL MILL LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN

BEAMON DR

WENLOCK LN
WENLOCK LN
WENLOCK LN
WENLOCK LN

584 FRANKLIN RD

1800

GALLERIA

BLVD STE 1300

508 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

9038
9044
9050
1031
1031
1464

WENLOCK LN
WENLOCK LN
WENLOCK LN
BEAMON DR
BEAMON DR
CASNER LN

304 WATERCRESS

DR

304 WATERCRESS

DR

131 STRAHL ST
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HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 587, NEW

433 Dragonfly Ct., Ralston
Row Lot #6

Echelon Lot 068
Echelon Lot 067
Echelon Lot 066
Echelon Lot 064
BUILDING # 4 FLOOR #3

BUILDING # 4 FLOOR #4

GATEWAY CHURCH;
ADULT CLASSROOM WING

GROGAN JEWELRY,
DUCTWORK

WESTHAVEN LOT 1261, 2
FIREPLACES

ECHELON LOT 65; NEW
ECHELON LOT 66; NEW
ECHELON LOT 67; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 511; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 511; NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 111,

FIREPLACE

CHARLTON GREEN .. AT
THE BRIDGE JUST
BEYOND BASIL CT

CHARLTON GREEN .. AT
THE BRIDGE JUST
BEYOND BASIL CT

131 Strahl St. - Reddick
Phase I, Building 5

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
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M93852

M93856

M93860

M93981

M94302

P102902

P102902

P105056

P105556

P105594

P105691

P105696

P107411

P107829
P107833
P107837
P107841
P108137
P108137
P108141
P108141

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Final

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Final

Final

Plumbing Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Water Line

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

137 STRAHL ST

143 STRAHL ST

149 STRAHL ST

261 REDDICK ST

356 BATTLEMENT ST

4084 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4084 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1422 CASNER LN

1452 CASNER LN

118 FORT GRANGER
DR

1013 BEAMON DR

1042 BEAMON DR

1004 VILLAGE
PLAINS BLVD

9050 WENLOCK LN
9044 WENLOCK LN
9038 WENLOCK LN
9032 WENLOCK LN
104 VELENA ST
104 VELENA ST
106 VELENA ST
106 VELENA ST

HISTORIC
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TENNESSEE

137 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il, Building 5

143 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 6

149 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 6

261 - 303 Reddick St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 1

356 - 398 Battlement St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 4

Berry Farms Lot 130
Berry Farms Lot 130

AMELIA PARK LOT 118;
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 113;
NEW

CLOSETS BY DESIGN ..
RENOVATION

LADD PARK LOT 514
SECTION 25 REVISION 2

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 587, NEW

1ST FARMERS MERCHANT
BANK

Echelon Lot 067
Echelon Lot 066
Echelon Lot 065
Echelon Lot 064
RUCKER PARK LOT 107
RUCKER PARK LOT 107
RUCKER PARK LOT 108
RUCKER PARK LOT 108

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
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P108145
P108145
P108149
P108149
P108153
P108153
P108157
P108157
P108829

P109006

P109015

P109087

P109543

P109543

P109550

P109580

P109580

P111690

P111898

P111902

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Water Line

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

108 VELENA ST
108 VELENA ST
110 VELENA ST
110 VELENA ST
112 VELENA ST
112 VELENA ST
114 VELENA ST
114 VELENA ST
3025 GENERAL

MARTIN LN
1031 BEAMON DR

6037 HEADWATERS
DR

214 JULIACT

8025 BROOKPARK
AVE

8025 BROOKPARK
AVE

4021 HUGHES XING
STE 101

4031 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4031 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

221 SPENCER
CREEK RD

2032 BEAMON DR

4025 RYECROFT LN
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RUCKER PARK LOT 109
RUCKER PARK LOT 109
RUCKER PARK LOT 110
RUCKER PARK LOT 110
RUCKER PARK LOT 111
RUCKER PARK LOT 111
RUCKER PARK LOT 112
RUCKER PARK LOT 112
BERRY FARMS LOT 159

LADD PARK LOT 511,
NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 7,
NEW

214 JULIACT ..
MAPLEWOOD / WATER
HTR CHANGE-OUT

STREAM VALLEY LOT 235
STREAM VALLEY LOT 235
SOULSHINE PIZZA

BERRY FARMS LOT 1 10;
NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 1 10;
NEW

MONTICELLO converting
from septic to sewer

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 581, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 564, NEW

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016
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P111902

P9O3848

P9O3852

P93856

P93860

P9O3864

P93876

P9O3981

Plumbing Under Slab
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
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4025 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD

131

137

143

149

155

177

261

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

REDDICK ST

PARK LOT 564, NEW

131 Strahl St. - Reddick
Phase I, Building 5

137 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase I, Building 5

143 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 6

149 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 6

155 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 7

177 Strahl St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 9

261 - 303 Reddick St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 1
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Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016

08/25/2016



